Election: 2005 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2005-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 37144
Ballots Cast: 9949

Voter Turnout: 27%

Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: LAFAYETTE(Voter Turnout: 27% - Total Registered Voters: 120)

Contest: TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
WARREN A. SEEBACH (IND) 31 100
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Contest: TOWNSHIP CLERK LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ELIZABETH HAHN (IND) 32 100
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Contest: HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
CLIFFORD JONES (IND) 27 100
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
MERLE D. MEURER (IND) 30 26.32
JOHN REINKE (IND) 29 25.44
ALAN ALBRECHT (IND) 29 25.44
RICK KENNAY (IND) 25 21.93
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.88

Contest: MULTI-TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR - RACE 304

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
CHARLES JOLICOEUR (IND) 25 100
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WRITE-IN (NON)

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION - RACE 500

Candidate Name

MARK MEURER (NON)
ROBERT C. COLWELL (NON)
SANDRA D. FISHER (NON)
SUSAN M. LARSON (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
22

15

14

13

2

Vote %
33.33
22.73
21.21
19.7
3.03

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION - RACE 501

Candidate Name

ERIC M. GROVER (NON)
MICHAEL S. GITTLESON (NON)
CYNTHIA S. KNIGHT (NON)
GALEN C. HART (NON)

BRYAN K. MAMMEN (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes

Vote %
34.33
23.88
20.9
13.43
7.46

0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION - RACE 514

Candidate Name

THOMAS CAIN (NON)

BARRY BARTON (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

BRUCE OBENDORF (NON)
DAWN BOLHOUS (NON)
WILLIAM P. FEARER, 11l (NON)
EDWARD SMITH (NON)

Total Votes

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Vote %

[cNeoNeoNeoNeolNelNe]

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION - RACE 516

Candidate Name

JEAN C. TESS (NON)
SHIRLEY A. REIF (NON)
RHONDA MERSHON (NON)
TOM WINEBAUGH (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes

OR R R R

Vote %
25

25

25

25

0
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Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION - RACE 517

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROBERT W. WALSH (NON) 1 100
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION - RACE 518

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
JEFF STILES (NON) 1 25

T. L. HUDDLESTON Ill (NON) 1 25
MARTIN RAVNAAS, JR. (NON) 1 25
BRENT TRACY (NON) 1 25
JOHN C. REDINGTON (NON) 0 0
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Contest: TRUSTEES COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT - RACE 601

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROBERT B. JOHNSON (NON) 1 33.33
RICHARD OHLINGER (NON) 1 33.33
ROBERT L. HAMMON (NON) 1 33.33
GEORGE SMITH (NON) 0 0
NESTOR L. OSORIO (NON) 0 0
FRANK H. ROBERTS (NON) 0 0
JAMES QUINN (NON) 0 0
BRETT S. BROWN (NON) 0 0
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0
PAM BLICKEM (NON) 0 0

Contest: TRUSTEES COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT - RACE 604

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
NANCY L. VARGA (NON) 18 41.86
JOAN PADILLA (NON) 14 32.56
JERRY L. FRANA (NON) 11 25.58
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS REGIONAL BOARD SCHOOL TRUSTEES - RACE 702

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROGER HICKEY (NON) 26 5417
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JAMES DETIG (NON) 22 45.83
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0
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